Score Input

Game Code
0903

0904
0905
0906

0907
0908
0909

0910
0911
0912

0913
0914
0915

0916
0917
0918
0901

0919
0920

0926

0922
0923
0924
0921
0902

0925
0927

Under 9 Boys

2017 UJSL Spring League — 2 x 25 Minute Halves — Home Team Listed First

Ref Fee $34 — All Scores need to be reported by 6PM — Good Luck!

Game Scores will not be posted if submitted without Score Code. See Score Input page regarding Code.
Check Coaches Page for Phone Numbers and Email Address

Team W L T Pts GF GA Coach

Bridesburg 9 0 0 27 40 5 Scott Goldberg
Fishtown 33 0 9 18 15 Thomas Farrell

PSC 2 2 0 6 15 15 Nico Posada

City 9x 13 0 3 5 9 John Swanson

City 9 02 0 O 3 12 John Swanson

Cione 05 0 O 6 31 Jeff Kirby

Sunday, April 2, 2017

Fishtown vs City9 12:00 PM Shissler

Sunday, April 9, 2017

Bridesburg 5 W vs Fishtown 0 L 10:00 AM 4201 Richmond Street
City 9 vs PSC TBA River Field

City 9x vs Cione TBA River Field

Sunday, April 23, 2017

City 9x 0 L vs Bridesburg 1 w River Field

Cione vs City 9 1:30 PM Aramingo and Lehigh
Fishtown 2 L vs City9x 3 W 11:00 AM Shissler

Sunday, April 30, 2017

PSC 1 L vs Bridesburg 6 W  1:00 PM Agusta 4B

Fishtown 6 W vs Cione 1 L 12:00 PM Shissler

City 9x vs City 9 River Field

Sunday, May 7, 2017

City 9 0 L vs Bridesburg 5 W 10:30 AM 4201 Richmond Street
City 9x 1 L vs Fishtown 3 W 9:00 AM Aramingo and Lehigh
Cione 1 L vs PSC 6 W 12:30 PM Aramingo and Lehigh
Sunday, May 14, 2017

Cione 1 L vs Bridesburg 6 W 12:30 PM Aramingo and Lehigh
City 9x vs PSC River Field

City 9 vs Fishtown 11:00 AM Aramingo and Lehigh
Bridesburg 6 W vs Cione 1 L 2:00 PM Aramingo and Lehigh
Sunday, May 21, 2017

Fishtown 0 L vs Bridesburg 3 W 11:00 AM Aramingo and Lehigh
PSC 7 W vs City9 3 L 1:00 PM Agusta 5B

Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Cione 2 L  vs Fishtown 7 W  6:30 PM Aramingo and Lehigh
Sunday, June 4, 2017

Bridesburg 3 W vs City 9x 1 L 10:00 AM 4201 Richmond Street
City 9 vs Cione TBA Aramingo and Lehigh
PSC vs Fishtown 12:00 PM Agusta 5A

Cione vs City 9x 12:30 PM Aramingo and Lehigh
PSC vs City 9x 2:30 PM Augusta 5B

78D

Bridesburg 5 W vs PSC 1 L 10:00 AM 4201 Richmond Street

City 9 vs City 9x River Fields
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Score Input

Game Code
1001

1004

1003

1006

1005

1002

1007

1008

1010

1011

1013
1014

1015
1016

1012

1009

Under 10 Boys Liverpool

2017 UJSL Spring League — 2 x 25 Minute Halves — Home Team Listed First

Ref Fee $34 — All Scores need to be reported by 6PM — Good Luck!

Game Scores will not be posted if submitted without Score Code. See Score Input page regarding Code.
Check Coaches Page for Phone Numbers and Email Address

Team W L T Pts GF GA Coach

Lansing 5 0 1 16 29 13 Paul Lukert

PSC 211 7 118 9 Norman Steigelman
HVAA 11 2 5 17 16 Rich Mychack

NEO 12 0 3 7 8 Joshua Torrealba
Roxborough 05 0 O 3 28 Eric Murphy
Sunday, April 2, 2017

NEO vs PSC 9:00 AM Cottman and Central
BYE — HVAA

Saturday, April 8, 2017

HVAA 4 L vs Lansing 6 W 12:00 PM 2551 Murray

BYE — PSC

Sunday, April 9, 2017

NEO 5 W vs Roxborough 0 L 9:00 AM Cottman and Central
Saturday, April 22, 2017

PSC 6 W vs Roxborough 1 L 2:00 PM Agusta 5A

BYE — Lansing

Sunday, April 23, 2017

HVAA 5 W vs NEO 2 L  10:00 AM 2551 Murray
Lansing 6 W vs Roxborough 1 L 10:30 AM Eden Hall
Saturday, April 29, 2017

PSC 4 T vs HVAA 4 T 2:00 PM Agusta 5A

Sunday, April 30, 2017
Lansing 3 W vs NEO 0 L 10:30 AM Eden Hall
BYE — Roxborough

Sunday, May 6, 2017
PSC 3 L vs Lansing 4 W  9:00 AM Agusta 5B
BYE — NEO

Saturday, May 13, 2017
PSC vs NEO 2:00 PM Agusta 5A

Sunday, May 14, 2017
BYE — HVAA

Sunday, May 21, 2017

NEO vs Roxborough 9:00 AM Cottman and Central
Lansing 4 T vs HVAA 4 T 10:30 AM Eden Hall
BYE — PSC

Saturday, June 3, 2017

NEO vs HVAA 9:00 AM Burholme Park
PSC 5 W vs Roxborough 0 L 2:00 PM Agusta 5A
BYE — Lansing

Sunday, June 4, 2017
Lansing 6 W vs Roxborough 1 L 10:30 AM Eden Hall

Saturday, June 10, 2017
HVAA vs Roxborough 10:00 AM 2551 Murray
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Score Input

Game Code
1002
1003

1004

1005
1006

1007

1008
1009

1010

1001

1011
1012

1013
1014
1015

1016
1017
1018

1019
1020
1021

1022
1023
1024

Under 10 Boys Manchester United

2017 UJSL Spring League — 2 x 25 Minute Halves — Home Team Listed First

Ref Fee $34 — All Scores need to be reported by 6PM — Good Luck!

Game Scores will not be posted if submitted without Score Code. See Score Input page regarding Code.
Check Coaches Page for Phone Numbers and Email Address

Team W L TPts GF GA Coach

PSC 6 0 1 19 35 5 Stephen Mastil

TBC 4 3 0 12 16 18 Charles Flanagan

Bridesburg 2 01 7 13 6 Mike Stratz

PYO 151 4 15 32 Bob Davis

AC Fairhill 13 0 3 8 14 Dom Landry

Fishtown 14 0 3 9 20 Thomas McGuigan

Sunday, April 2, 2017

PYO 2 L vs TBC 7 W 9:00 AM Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #5
Bridesburg vs Fishtown 9:00 AM 4201 Richmond Street
Saturday, April 8, 2017

PSC 5 W vs TBC 0 L 1:00 PM Agusta 5A

Sunday, April 9, 2017

PYO 1 L vs Bridesburg 6 W 9:00 AM Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #5
Fishtown 1 L vs AC Fairhill 2 W 10:00 AM Shissler

Saturday, April 22, 2017

PSC 5 W vs PYO 0 L 1:00 PM Agusta 5A

Sunday, April 23, 2017

Bridesburg vs AC Fairhill 9:00 AM 4201 Richmond

Fishtown 0 L vs TBC 1 W TBA

Friday, April 28, 2017

AC Fairhill 2 L vs TBC 3 W 7:00 PM Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #5
Saturday, April 29, 2017

PSC 6 W vs AC Fairhill 1 L 10:00 AM Agusta 4B

Sunday, April 30, 2017

Bridesburg 2 T wvs PSC 2 T  9:00 AM 4201 Richmond

PYO 8 W vs Fishtown 3 L 10:15 AM Dunksferry & Mechanicville #5
Sunday, May 7, 2017

PYO 2 T vs ACFairhll 2 T 10:15 AM Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #5
Fishtown 1 L vs PSC W 10:00 AM Shissler

Bridesburg 5 W vs TBC 3 L 9:00 AM 4201 Richmond

Sunday, May 14, 2017

PSC vs AC Fairhill 1:00 PM Agusta 5A

PYO 1 L vs TBC 3 W 9:30 AM Dunksferry & Mechanicville #5
Fishtown vs Bridesburg 10:00 AM Shissler

Sunday, May 21, 2017

PSC 5 W vs TBC 0 L 2:00 PM Agusta 5B

Bridesburg vs PYO 9:00 AM 4201 Richmond

Fishtown 4 W vs AC Fairhill 3 L 10:00 AM Shissler

Sunday, June 4, 2017

Bridesburg vs AC Fairhill 9:00 AM 4201 Richmond

Fistown 3 W vs TBC 2 L 10:00 AM Shissler

PYO 1 L vs PSC 6 W 9:30 AM Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #5
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Score Input

Game Code
1105

1106

1107
1108
1109
1110

1101

1111

1112
1113
1114
1115
1135

1116
1117
1118
1119
1120

1102

1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

Under 11 Boys

2017 UJSL Spring League — 2 x 30 Minute Halves — Home Team Listed First

Ref Fee $43 — All Scores need to be reported by 6PM — Good Luck!

Game Scores will not be posted if submitted without Score Code. See Score Input page regarding Code.
Check Coaches Page for Phone Numbers and Email Address

Team W L T Pts
Spurs 6 0 O 18
Bustleton 5 2 1 16
LsC 4 4 2 14
Lower South 4 2 1 13
PYOV 4 3 0 12
SPSC '06 4 3 0 12
PA Revolution 32 1 10
PYO S 2 2 2 8
PA Union 141 4
TBC 0 4 2 2
SPSC'07 0 6 2 2

Sunday, April 2, 2017 .
PA Union Vs
BYE — Lower South

Saturday, April 8, 2017
Bustleton 1 L Vs

Sunday, April 9, 2017

PYOV 1 W 'S
LSC 3 L Vs
PYO S 2 T 'S
PA Revolution 5 W Vs
BYE — PA Union

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Bustleton 5 L Vs
Saturday, April 22, 2017

Bustleton 5 w Vs

Sunday, April 23, 2017

SPSC'06 1 L Vs
SPSC '07 0 L Vs
LSC 1 L Vs
PYO S 2 T Vs
PA Union 0 L Vs

BYE — PA Revolution

Sunday, April 30, 2017

Spurs 4 W 'S
TBC 2 T 'S
PYOV 3 L Vs
PA Union 1 L 'S
PA Revolution 3 T Vs
BYE - PYO S

Wednesday, May 3, 2017
LSC 1 T Vs

Sunday, May 7, 2017

TBC 1 L 'S
SPSC'06 4 W vs
Spurs 4 W 'S
SPSC'07 0 L Vs
LSC 6 W 'S

BYE — Bustleton

TBC

Spurs

SPSC '07
SPSC '06
TBC

Lower South

PYOV

TBC

PYOV

Spurs

Lower South
PA Union

PA Revolution

SPSC '06
SPSC '07
Lower South
Bustleton
LSC

SPSC'07

Lower South
PA Union

PA Revolution
PYO S

PYOV

GF GA

23
36
31
25
25
21
22
20
12

10
23
26
18
24
29
15
17
21
22
28

w N b~ O

w N w U u;

w NN

= W, un

2:30 PM

W 9:00 AM

L 9:00 AM
W 10:00 AM
T 10:15AM
L 5:00 PM

W 6:00 PM

L 9:00 AM

W 9:00 AM
W 10:30 AM
W 10:00 AM

T 9:00 AM
W TBA

L 4:30 PM
T 10:00 AM
W 9:00 AM
W 3:15PM
T 4:30 PM
T 7:00 PM
W 10:00 AM
L 9:00 AM
L 4:30 PM
W 10:15 AM
L 10:00 AM

Coach

Nichole Hare

Lauren Davis

Tom Kelly

Marc Khodarkovsky
Ray Reichenbach
Raymond DeStephanis
Mike Volpe

Michael Kain

Mike Volpe

Kevin McDonough
Raymond DeStephanis

Holme & Academy

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #7

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #7
Southampton & Blvd #3
Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6
Holme & Academy

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #7

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #7
Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #7
Southampton & Blvd #3
Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6
Holme and Academy

Eden Hall

River Fields

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6
Holme & Academy

Holme & Academy

Southampton #3

River Fields

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6
Eden Hall

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6
Horning Road #5
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1128

1126

1131
1127

1132
1104

1133
1134

1148
1130

1129

1136

1137
1138
1139
1140

1103

1146

1141

1142
1143
1144
1145

1147
1149
1150

Sunday, May 14, 2017
PA Revolution

BYE-PYOV

Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Bustleton 7 w

Saturday, May 20, 2017
Bustleton

PA Union 5

=

Sunday, May 21, 2017
PYO S 2 L

PA Revolution 3 L
BYE — SPSC '07

Tuesday, May 23, 2017
TBC 0 L

PYOV 3 L

Tuesday, May 30, 2017
PA Revolution 5 w
LSC

-

Thursday, June 1, 2017
SPSC '06 1

Saturday, June 3, 2017
Lower South 1 T

Sunday, June 4, 2016
PYO S

LSC 5
PYOV

SPSC '07 1
BYE - Spurs

Tzx=

Tuesday, June 6, 2016
PYO S

Tuesday, June 13, 2016
LSC 3 L

Thursday, June 15, 2016
PYO S 3 L

TBA - If Time Permits
PA Revolution

PA Union

Lower South

TBC

BYE — SPSC '06

TBA — If Timer Permits
PYO S

PA Union
SPSC '06
BYE - TBC

Vs

Vs

Vs
'S

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
'S

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S

TBC

SPSC '07 4 L

SPSC '06 3 L

Lower South 2 L

Lower South 6 w
SPSC '06 W
LSC 2 W
Spurs 5 W
SPSC '07 1 L

Spurs 2 W
PYO S 6 W
Bustleton 1 T

PA Revolution

PA Union 3 L

TBC 2 L

SPSC '06 2 w
Spurs

Bustleton 6 w
LsC 6 w
Bustleton

PYOV

SPSC '07

Spurs

PYOV

Spurs

Lower South

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 AM
12:30 PM

9:00 AM
3:15PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Holme & Academy

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #5

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #7
Holme & Academy

Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 6
Holme & Academy

Southampton & Blvd. 3
Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 7

Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 7
Southampton & Blvd. 3

Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 6

Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 7

Dunsferry and Mechanicsville 6
Southampton and Blvd. 3
Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 6
Dunksferry and Mechanicsville 7

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

Southampton and Blvd. 3

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6



Score Input

Game Code
1202

1201

1204

1203

1205

1206

1207
1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

Under 12 Boys

2017 UJSL Spring League — 2 x 30 Minute Halves — Home Team Listed First

Ref Fee $43 — All Scores need to be reported by 6PM — Good Luck!
Game Scores will not be posted if submitted without Score Code. See Score Input page regarding Code.
Check Coaches Page for Phone Numbers and Email Address

Team
PYO
Samuel
City FC
Celtic

Friday, March 31, 2017
Celtic

Wednesay, April 5, 2017
PYO

Friday, April 7, 2017
Celtic

Monday, April 12, 2017
PYO

Sunday, April 9, 2017
City FC

Friday, April 14, 2017
PYO

Saturday, April 22, 2017
PYO

City FC

Friday, April 28, 2017
Celtic

Sunday, April 30, 2017
City FC

All Team BYE — Sunday May 7, 2016

Friday, May 12, 2017
Celtic

All Teams BYE — Sunday May 14, 2016

Sunday, May 21, 2017
City FC

OOOD—‘E

O oOoOr or

T Pts
1 4
1 1
0 O
0 O

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

W vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

GF GA

City FC

Samuel

Samuel

City FC

Samuel

Celtic

Samuel
Celtic

Samuel

PYO

PYO

Samuel

o O Ww

o o N

TBA

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
TBA

6:15PM

6:00 PM

Coach

Ryan Barnett
Thomas Sheridan
John Swanson
Anthony Cancellieri

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

River Fields

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #6

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #8

River Fields

1277 Southampton Road

River Fields
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Score Input

Game Code
1401

1404

1405
1406

1402

1408

1407
1409

1412

1410

1411

1414

1413
1415

1416

1420

1418

1419
1421

Under 14 Boys

2017 UJSL Spring League — 2 x 30 Minute Halves — Home Team Listed First

Ref Fee $49 — All Scores need to be reported by 6PM — Good Luck!
Game Scores will not be posted if submitted without Score Code. See Score Input page regarding Code.

Score Input

Team

Feltonville

PSC

Bustleton
Academy Sabres
HVAA

Fishtown

Saturday, April 1, 2017
HVAA

Saturday, April 8, 2007
Bustleton

Sunday, April 9, 2017
Fishtown

HVAA

Thursday, April 13, 2007
Bustleton

Friday, April 21, 2017
PSC

Sunday, April 23, 2017
Fishtown

Academy Sabres

Thursday, April 27, 2017
PSC

Saturday, April 29, 2017
Bustleton

Sunday, April 30, 2017
Fishtown

Thursday, May 4, 2017
PSC

Saturday, May 6, 2017
HVAA

Fishtown

Sunday, May 14, 2017
Fishtown

Thursday, May 18, 2017
PSC

Friday, May 19, 2017
Bustleton

Saturday, May 20, 2017
Bustleton

HVAA

OOOI—‘I\JI\JE

N NP OO OoTr

O OO r or H

O OO b O N

'S

'S

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

GF GA
13 8
5 2
7 4
1 4
4 7
3 8
Fishtown
Feltonville 3
PSC 3

Academy Sabres

Academy Sabres

HVAA

Bustleton
Feltonville

Academy Sabres

HVAA

Feltonville

Bustleton

Feltonville
Academy Sabres

HVAA

Fishtown

Academy Sabres

Feltonville
Academy Sabres

5

L

W

W

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30PM

4:15 PM
TBA

TBA

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

3:00 PM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM
3:00 PM

Coach

Hervin Martinez
Mark Leonard
Jerry Davis

Eddie Magee
Boomer Steigelman
William Gorey

HV Park

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #8

Shissler
HV Park

Academy Sabres Field

HV Park

Shissler

Agusta 3

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #8

Shissler

Agusta 3

HV Park
Shissler

Shissler

Agusta 3

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #8

Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #8
HV Park
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1417

1422
1423
1424

1425
1426
1427

1403

Thursday, May 25, 2017
PSC

Saturday, June 3, 2017
Bustleton

HVAA
Feltonville

Sunday, June 4, 2017
HVAA

Fishtown
PSC

Sunday, June 11, 2017
Feltonville

Vs

'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S

'S

Feltonville

Fishtown
PSC
Academy Sabres

Bustleton
Feltonville
Academy Sabres

PSC

6:30 PM Agusta 3

TBA Dunksferry & Mechanicsville #8
3:00 PM HV Park
TBA

3:00 PM HV Park
11:00 AM Shissler
1:30 PM Agusta 2

10:00 AM Bridesburg Richmond Street Field
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